Resultat — Motions-OL Sormon Norra for veteraner och daglediga

2021-01-19

Visar de 30 basta

Langa

1. Anders Levin

2. Thomas Hollowell

3.  Ake Gustavsson

4. Hans Persson

5. Borje Raberg

6. Jenny Nilsson

7. Svein Nygard

8. Stefan Gunnarsson

9.  Anders Nyberg

10. Rolf Steiner

11. Sven-Erik Brodin

12. Bengt Carlsson

13. Marit Nilsson

14. Kirsty Mc Intyre

Korta

1. Carl-Arne Malmberg

2. Stig Vahlberg

3. Viveca Jernstedt

4. Christer Gillenas

5. Gunnel Gillenas

6. Britt Gunnarsson

7. Lars-Erik Olsson
Karin Creutzer Blomgren
Kalle Wickstrom

Korta latt

1.  Siv Andersson

2.  Roger Andersson

(147 14)

OK Tyr

OK Tyr

OK Algen

OK Algen

OK Tyr

OK Tyr

OK Tyr
Kristinehamns OK
Kristinehamns OK
Kristinehamns OK
Kristinehamns OK
Skattkarrs SOK
Kils OK

OK Tyr

(9/9)
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Kristinehamns OK
Kristinehamns OK
Kristinehamns OK
Kristinehamns OK
Kristinehamns OK

OK Tyr

OK Tyr

Kristinehamns OK

(2/2)
Kristinehamns OK
Kristinehamns OK

Tid
43:38
49:54
50:19
51:47
54:18
55:25
58:44
1:02:58
1:07:41
1:07:42
1:12:32
1:18:31
1:19:20
1:20:13

Tid
49:41
1:06:48
1:06:49
1:15:20
1:15:21
1:15:47
1:16:11
Utg.

Ej start

Tid
53:23
59:33

Efter

+6:16

+6:41

+8:09

+10:40
+11:47
+15:06
+19:20
+24:03
+24:04
+28:54
+34:53
+35:42
+36:35

Efter

+17:07
+17:08
+25:39
+25:40
+26:06
+26:30

Efter

+6:10

MeOS 2021-01-19 12:47:54, Langa



